Dute 1111 02/04/2018		S'ernioas, par	CRADIANS	MAG180 44	012	
	20:20	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	100	Done by
The No: NBA/GHALSOUL	6033/Y.	. 3AS trilling "	, .	17		
Veh No: FBH BUGGB	-:!/	E-moll (white shire,	Nicalina			
0.01 22 03 200	08,46	f-Motor Claim 1	and the second s	0.7		
DO TP / Kepening Only		1. Miotor AY/O (w/	hi1100 3 h/1, 1	of there's		
		1-Plioto Uploadec		*		em ² (1, 4)4 = 3 = 6
r? Insure);		Assessment/Survey	Links Condition to the second			
		Ass'l Report by Es	x/Hnndlo	Owner/YYKer		
eletred Wisp ling Arrigh Wkep		, V	was sales so —as	Toll	ful	
Pomledkie Yell	No1-		, INC() OM: 40K) ()".	
Divner/Driver: (Policy No: (N Deel			Te):)
Confirmed by 1 () Porl			Cover Type: (
naured/Driver Unbillings (8/A (%)		Alti	Times)
Year of Registrations (The second secon			71 Pt 21.79%6, Pt	30-100%	
and become from the party of the second supplied to	ding \$1,00		, HO ()			
detai Realistis Language	e Stein Maria Button.	ANNERS SERVICES	/ 55 V502.002.00341	water the section is a line of	ल्टागात्	ATT THE
) Walk-In Chylonian I Cust	ODECS INCOM	TANCE STORES	GARGINANA PUNIN A RIA	ENGRALIST AND A	,(315th	Mill Water
		· URGENTLY,	1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	WANTED TO THE DE		
rive-in ()/ ToiveU-in () Invoice		V a Tro	Wing Col (
morly HONERON ST		7777	7 1 • ٧	#116 COT (in verience	and the
Apply for Transport Allowance	Control of the Contro	Hermite Street Specific for	early action	ONLA THE PROPER	Paril Suc	Doneby
the same of the sa		DUTWY Car ()				
DC Check / Post Repair Inspec				Management of the second		
and the same of th		000) ()				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal		000] ()		- 100 4 CO (100 - 100 -		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal		000] ()			-,	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal		000] ()				White Care
Upload Resurvey Paolo [Ropal					Orthodological Control of the Contro	Maria Care
Upload Resulting Paolo [Ropal						FIFT A SECTION OF THE
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropal		(2)				CERTAIN THAT
Upload Resurvey Photo [R.opel						
Upload Resurvey Pacto [R.opas			V 106 F. 151			Taxing sys (N.V.A.Fuk
Upload Result of Photo [Ropes of The Sold State of Sold State of S			VOIGO FIRET	TYTOUT CHYOKISH		Taxing sys (N.V.A.Fuk
WAR SON ST			ARIACCIDENT DAIDINATI	11/3 (Jon (Chr (H))) Resoruns (J)(J) Allumic) (J)(O))	THE (MO)	JANIES VARIO
VPIOSO RESURVEY Photo [Ropes] NOTE SUACHONS INTERNATIONAL SUBJECTION VERYOUNDERS			AR (Accident DA (Dirry) TP Towing F FT Fallow T FT Fallow T	Resorting (330); Alliumical (\$100); si historin Survey (Resorter)	THC (UP)	Townings Vyselvic Variability Visedib
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropes] Upry 1 In Tune Photo State S			ARI Accident DA (Direct TP) Towlog F FT (Fallow) T PT (Fullow) T PT (Fullow) T	Raporving (330); Atticumed (3100); it histor Survey (Racorve); they in Survey (Racorve);	THC (UP)	TANGES VALUE
Upload Resurvey Photo [Rope 1]		1) 2) 3) 4)	AR (Accident DA (Direct) TP (Towing F PT (Follow) T FT (Follow) T Equilibrium A TR (Accident Accident NI (Gov DA	Reporting (330); Alliamical (\$100); Alliamical (\$10	THE (MO)	TANIMAS VANA D
WAR 803035 WAR 803035 WAR 803035 WAR 803035 WAR 803035	r Cost > \$30	1) 2) 3) 4)	AR (Accident DA Direct TP Teving T FT Fellow T FT Fellow T FT Fellow T FR Accident N1 Gev DA NTUC Adeill	Reporting (330); Alliamical (\$100); si hissorth Survey (Resurvey) salaul NO Only (waf 10	HC (M)	TANIMAS VANA D
WASON STATE OF THE	r Cost > \$30	1) 2) 3) 4)	AR (Accident DA (Direct) TP (Teving) FT (Fullow) FT (Fullow) FR (Accident NI (Cav DA NTUC Additi Oli) TR) (Caytes)	RaporUng (330)) Allumics (310)) Allumics (3100); Allumics (4100); Allumics	HC (HO (HO)	TAMINAS VIAMINAS DE LA CASTA DEL CASTA DEL CASTA DE LA
WASON STATE OF THE	r Cost > \$30	1) 2) 3) 4)	AR (Accident DA (Direct) TP (Texton) TP (Texton) TP (Texton) TP (Texton) TP (Texton) TR (Accident TR (Accident NTUC Addition O) (N) (Courter) (N) (Fort (U)	Reporting (330); Attitumed (310); Attitumed (310); Attitumed (3100); Attitumed (3100	HC (H)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropes Industry In	r Cost > \$30	1) 2) 3) 4)	ARI Accident DAIDING II TPITOVINE II TRI ANTICA Addit OLL TRI ANTICA Addit OLL TRI ANTICA ADDIT TR	Resorung (330); Alliumical (\$100); stranger Survey brown Survey (Recorvey) stranger Survey stranger Survey entil NO Only Iwaf 10 Wan + SMRT Survey entil Stranger in Confidence in Interval	HC (HO)	TAMILES VYARIA
Umanusispeniepinessessessessessessessessessessessessess	r Cost > \$30	1) 2) 3) 4) 7)	ARI Accident DAIDING II TPITOVINE II TRI ANTICA Addit OLL TRI ANTICA Addit OLL TRI ANTICA ADDIT TR	Resorung (330): Allumical (\$100): stammical (\$100:	HC (M)	TANIGAS VIANGE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

阿斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯斯	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	02/04/2018 20:20
Date Of Accident	27/03/2018 08:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG WOODLANDS AVENUE 3 EXIT BKE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Carlo Salaria Education Company	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBH8499B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTE LTD
Work Permit No	200900882K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81613571
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-81613571
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	YBR125-124CC (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	The state of the second of the
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	DIRECT ASIA INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	,MT20171645
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED SHAHFIR BIN ABDUL KARIM
Work Permit No	S9417252G
Date Of Birth	17/05/1994
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/10/2015
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81613571
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-81613571

NOEMAIL

BLK 106B CANBERRA STREET Address

#06-455

752106 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 1

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Was there any audio recorded?

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnal's Signature

Marrie:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	Along	MODIANDS	Brunk	3 RX17 BKE
)	A - FBH84998
		1		SHIF SKIPPED

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Bernard and a structure of the control of the contr
When I was about to Stop for tracks light I fell on the Right Site of the Bike
I was at the right side of lame the road surface was slipping & no grip.
I gotty quickly got up and go to the side of the road. Then after strated the since
I ride it as parmonal. The Blee started to free wheel and I try to Change your
but not happen
I havided to gog at a sake place to check on the time I writze that the chem
is marging. I reported straight to my supervisor.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

27 07 18 22 46 92 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Beforting Centre Personnel's Sofhature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:
COPUL WITHOUT

Start 15hift-08-00 m

Certis Fleet Management Section Traffic Accident Reporting Form

Memor 1.1

		Section 1: DRIVER DECL	ARATION		
O CONTRACTOR OF CHILD	The Control	a) Driver Particula	rs:		100
Name:	Watered Shahler		Contact number: 503531		
NRIC/ FIN/ Passport	12.5 1294		Driving Pass Date: 51 04 2015		
Date of Birth:					
OLISVA I SU		b) Vehicle Details - 0	ertis	Okto Date of the	400
Vehicle Number:	EBN BHEG B		Vehicle C	otenory Commercial / M	otorcycle /
Vehicle brand:	Yanakl		venice o	Car	
Vehicle Model:	180		Number of (Include d	f passengers river):	_
AND SECTION	4 5 4 10	c) Accident Detai	ls	60 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7/10
Date: Time:	0841 am mod 27.2018		Are you o	n more than 3 days medica ()?	No Yes
Location		(ever are)	Any perso	nnel taken to hospital?	No Yes
Type of Collusion; (Please Circle)	Rear-End / Side-impact / Sideswipe Head-on / Single Car / Chain Collusion Hit-and-Run / Rollover (Self-Skidded) Clear / Rainy) / Groomy		Damaged to Government Property or Material?		(No) Yes
(Frease Gircle)			Foreign V	ehicle(s) Involved?	No DYes
Weather Condition:			"if any above quest	ons consist of a "Yes", proceed to ma	ke police report
Road Surface:	(Wet) Dry	=======================================	^Police report required?		(No) Yes
Any Fatality/Major Injury?	No./ Yes		^If Yes, police station name?		
Did you violate any Traffic	Rules? No / Yes				(No) Yes
	No Yes		"If above question consist of "Yes", praceed to part (d) Any Prosecution Given by TP?		
Traffic Police Activated?	No-1 Yes				No Yes
Traffic Police Activated?	No ⁺ /Yes	d) 3rd Party Vehicle D	Any Prase		
Traffic Police Activated?	Vehicle 1	d) 3rd Party Vehicle D Vehicle 2	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	
		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport:		Vehicle 2	Any Prase Vehicle 3	cution Given by TP?	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:		Total Comment of the	Any Prase Vehicle 3	Vehicle 4 Ve	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:		Vehicle 2	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any)	Vehicle 4 Ve	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:		Vehicle 2	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur	Vehicle 4 Ve	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1	e) Witness Defails (if	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur	Vehicle 4 Ve	Noy Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1	e) Witness Defails (if	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur	Vehicle 4 Ve	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1	e) Witness Defails (if	Any Prose Vehicle 3 Tany) Contact nur	Vehicle 4 Ve	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 It is a second of Accident. See Page	e) Witness Defails (if	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur ent	Vehicle 4 Vehicl	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number:	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 It is a second of Accident. See Page	e) Witness Details (if	Any Prose Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur ent	Vehicle 4 Vehicl	(No) Yes
Vehicle Number: Vehicle Number: Vehicle brand: Vehicle Model: Name: NRIC/ FIN/ Passport: Contact Number: Name: Driver Signature: Date	Vehicle 1 Vehicle 1 It is a second of Accident. See Page	e) Witness Details (if	Any Prose Stalls Vehicle 3 any) Contact nur ent are true in every asp	Vehicle 4 Vehicl	Noy Yes

	Section 2: I	FOR FMU STAFF	ONLY	
STATE OF BUILDING	a) Insu	rance Information	on	CONTRACTOR OF
Claim purposes: Insurance Company: Policy Number:	Own Damage) 3rd Party / Ro See Attached Comprehensive / 3rd Party/		Is Driver employee of Company?: Is driver the owner of the vehicle?	No / Yes
	b) Certis Deme	rit Point Recom	mendation	res de la company
At-Fault Accident?	No (Yes		BOLA Reference Number	-
Accident Type:	Minor 7 Major		Demerit points allocated:	- 1
Driver Acknow	eledgement:	1717-707	of FMS owledgement:	
Date and Time	27.03.18	Date	and Time:	



INCIDENT REPORT

DATE / TIME:	tourd 27, 2018 0841			
LOCATION:	Wastlando Ave 3 Exit BKE			
ID / NAME OF PERSON INVOLVE:	mobile Shinder win Hotel Karim agains (65224)			
INCIDENT:	Self skilled			
DETAILS:	the four form cur	who has they be brother light I fell on the Right Side - lene of the road and the road curline was story & got up to go to the side of the road. Harafter and whe as per mount ! The bitue strated to they to change great but not, happen at a safe place to thech on the Bitue. Lie is misting her update my supervisor. at 1/2 25 cm. Brock cream, right botherst. missing them; Sical on the right he		
ATTACHEMENTS:				
REPORTED BY:	19900	VERIFIED BY:		
RECEIVED BY: Lim Chee M Embremen Parking Ent	in	APPROVAL BY:		

2 7 MAR 2013



\$102 100 to mind ander #661 YEM TT INIQUES

MOHAMED SHAHFIR BIN ABDUL

29417252G

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9417252G



MOHAMED SHAHFIR BIN ABDUL KARIM

MALABARI 17-05-1994 Country of Both SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Metarryche == 286 CC Metarryche between 261 CC and 440 CC

₹.

81 the 2015 85 Dec 2016

99411252G

NP 428A

S / No.9000254432



12-02-2009

APT BLK 1068 CANBERRA STREET #08-455 SINGAPORE 752106

NRIC No. \$94172526

Date: 19/12/2017



GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

UEN: T15FC0029B GST REG. NO.: M90370081T 3 TEMASEK AVENUE, #16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER SINGAPORE 039190 TEL: +65 6804 6000 FAX: +65 6235 2616

MOTOR COVER NOTE: MT20171645

The Insured mentioned in this Cover Note, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described, is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Insurer's usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned unless the cover be terminated by the Insurer by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

The Insurer

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

The insured

: CERTIS CISCO AUXILIARY POLICE FORCE PTE LTD

Insured Nric/Passport No/ Roc

: 200900882K

Policy Coverage

: COMPREHENSIVE

Make And Description Of Vehicle

: Yamaha YBR125 Manual Motor Cycle

Vehicle Registration No.

FBH8499B

Year Of Manufacture

: 2013

Engine No.

: E3J2E013351

Chassis No.

LBPKE1788E0018494

Engine Capacity/ Tonnage/ Seater

124 cc

Hire Purchase

: Nil

Value (S\$)

Excess (S\$)

AS PER MARKET VALUE

Period Of Insurance

FROM: 01/04/2017 TO: 31/03/2019

: Section 1 :\$ 750 : Section II :Nil

Section II and

Great American Authorized Workshop

: Windscreen Excess : \$ 100 : Chin Meng Motors + Authorized Workshop

IWE HERBY CERTIFY THAT POLICY TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE RELATES IS ISSUED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) AND PART IV OF THE ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

For and on behalf of Great American Insurance Company

Great American Insurance Company Authorized Signatory

Date of Issue

29/03/2017

Intermediary

: Jardine Lloyd Thompson Pte Ltd

MTR/COVERNOTE/V02/16